
DESSERTS

DESSERT OF THE WEEK 
Ask server for more detail 

HOMEMADE CRUMBLE OF THE WEEK (GFA, V) 
Served with custard or classic noel’s ice cream.

HOT LEMON DRIZZLE SLICE (GFA, V) 
Served with custard or classic noel’s ice cream.

STICKY CHOCOLATE PUDDING (V) 
Chocolate sauce, classic noel’s ice-cream.

BAKED CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH (V)
Milk chocolate chip, classic noel’s ice-cream. 

FOOTLONG SHARING BAKED CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH (V) 
Milk chocolate chip, fudge cubes, chocolate sauce, caramel sauce, classic noel’s ice-cream. 

WARM BELGIAN WAFFLE (V)
Caramel sauce, fudge cubes, classic noel’s ice- cream.

CINNAMON SUGAR CHURROS (8) (V, VEA) 
Served with warm caramel sauce or chocolate sauce
Make Into A Churros Platter (16) chocolate sauce, caramel sauce, white sauce. 

APPLE TARTE TATIN (V) 
Caramel sauce, classic noel’s ice cream. 

RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE ROULADE (GF, V) 
Mixed berry compote 

3 SCOOP NOEL’S ICE-CREAM (GF, V, VEA)  
Classic cream, chocolate, salted caramel, strawberries & white chocolate, guest ice cream, sorbet. 
(Vanilla vegan ice cream is available) 

SHARER PLATTER (V)
Brownie bites, mini sugar churros, belgian wa�e, mini cookie dough, caramel and chocolate sauce, noel’s 
classic ice cream. 

COFFEE & ONE MINI DESSERT (GFA, VE, V) 
Brownie bites, lemon drizzle slice, jam donuts, warm belgian wa�e, cookie pieces & ice cream, 1 scoop of 
ice cream.

COCKTAIL & ONE MINI DESSERT (GFA, VE, V) 
Brownie bites, lemon drizzle slice, mini jam donuts, warm belgian wa�e, cookie & ice cream, 1 scoop of 
ice cream.
Pornstar Martini, Espresso Martini, Aperol Spritz, Pimm’s Spritz, Elder�ower Gin Fzz, Bramble 

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£7.50

£12.50

£7.50

£7.00

£12.50

£8.00

£7.50

£5.00

£14.50

£5.00

£11.00

(GFA) 
(GF)
(VE)
(V)

GLUTEN-FREE UPON REQUEST 
GLUTEN-FREE
VEGAN
VEGETARIAN


