(GFA)
 GLUTEN-FREE UPON REQUEST

 (GF)
 GLUTEN-FREE

 (VE)
 VEGAN

 (V)
 VEGETARIAN



DESSERTS

DESSERT OF THE WEEK

Ask server for more detail

HOMEMADE CRUMBLE OF THE WEEK (GFA, V) Served with custard or classic noel's ice cream.	£7.50
HOT LEMON DRIZZLE SLICE (GFA, V) Served with custard or classic noel's ice cream.	£7.50
STICKY CHOCOLATE PUDDING (V) Chocolate sauce, classic noel's ice-cream.	£8.00
BAKED CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH (V) Milk chocolate chip, classic noel's ice-cream.	£7.50
FOOTLONG SHARING BAKED CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH (V) Milk chocolate chip, fudge cubes, chocolate sauce, caramel sauce, classic noel's ice-cream.	£12.50
WARM BELGIAN WAFFLE (V) Caramel sauce, fudge cubes, classic noel's ice- cream.	£7.50
CINNAMON SUGAR CHURROS (8) (V, VEA) Served with warm caramel sauce or chocolate sauce	£7.00
Make Into A Churros Platter (16) chocolate sauce, caramel sauce, white sauce.	£12.50
APPLE TARTE TATIN (V) Caramel sauce, classic noel's ice cream.	£8.00
RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE ROULADE (GF, V) Mixed berry compote	£7.50
3 SCOOP NOEL'S ICE-CREAM (GF, V, VEA) Classic cream, chocolate, salted caramel, strawberries & white chocolate, guest ice cream, sorbet. (Vanilla vegan ice cream is available)	£5.00
SHARER PLATTER (V) Brownie bites, mini sugar churros, belgian waffle, mini cookie dough, caramel and chocolate sauce, noel's classic ice cream.	£14.50
COFFEE & ONE MINI DESSERT (GFA, VE, V) Brownie bites, lemon drizzle slice, jam donuts, warm belgian waffle, cookie pieces & ice cream, 1 scoop of ice cream.	£5.00
COCKTAIL & ONE MINI DESSERT (GFA, VE, V) Brownie bites, lemon drizzle slice, mini jam donuts, warm belgian waffle, cookie & ice cream, 1 scoop of ice cream.	£11.00

Pornstar Martini, Espresso Martini, Aperol Spritz, Pimm's Spritz, Elderflower Gin Fzz, Bramble